
1 15 Arias Perez Candida Estefany 4 7 9 20 1.00
2 8 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 3 - 1 4 0.75
2 11 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 3 1 5 9 0.75
- 3 Heredia de la Cruz Zoraida - - - -
- 5 Fernandez Perez Winifer Maria - - - -
- 7 De la Cruz Segura Kirsi Nadeska - - - -
- 9 Moreno Beras Alicia Basilenni - - 2 2
- 18 Nuñez Sierra Luz Divina - - - -
- 1 Fersola Norberto Marianne - 4 9 13
- 6 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - 2 3 5
- 12 Reyes Hinojosa Gabriela Alexndra - 3 2 5
- 10 Ramirez Espinal Yeniffer Cristina - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 18 31 59 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 17 3 18 38 44.74
2 11 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 16 3 20 39 41.03
3 6 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira 7 4 21 32 21.88
- 1 Fersola Norberto Marianne 9 3 11 23
- 12 Reyes Hinojosa Gabriela Alexndra 3 - 5 8
- 9 Moreno Beras Alicia Basilenni 2 - 5 7
- 15 Arias Perez Candida Estefany 3 2 2 7
- 3 Heredia de la Cruz Zoraida - - - -
- 5 Fernandez Perez Winifer Maria - - - -
- 7 De la Cruz Segura Kirsi Nadeska - - - -
- 10 Ramirez Espinal Yeniffer Cristina - - - -
- 18 Nuñez Sierra Luz Divina - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 15 82 154 37.01


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 3

1 25
18

27
29

20
25

17
25

89
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:32 0:25 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 3.00021/06/2011
Callao - Perú
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:07  Total: 1:52
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1 5 Fernandez Perez Winifer Maria 18 6 - 24 4.50
2 6 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira 16 5 1 22 4.00
3 11 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola 10 4 - 14 2.50
3 12 Reyes Hinojosa Gabriela Alexndra 10 7 3 20 2.50
5 8 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth 8 9 - 17 2.00
6 9 Moreno Beras Alicia Basilenni 4 1 - 5 1.00
7 7 De la Cruz Segura Kirsi Nadeska 2 - - 2 0.50
7 15 Arias Perez Candida Estefany 2 2 1 5 0.50
7 1 Fersola Norberto Marianne 2 3 - 5 0.50

10 10 Ramirez Espinal Yeniffer Cristina 1 - - 1 0.25
10 3 Heredia de la Cruz Zoraida 1 5 1 7 0.25

- 18 Nuñez Sierra Luz Divina - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 74 42 6 122 18.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 19 - 19

1 6 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira 2 - 10 12 0.50
2 1 Fersola Norberto Marianne 1 1 13 15 0.25
- 3 Heredia de la Cruz Zoraida - - 5 5
- 5 Fernandez Perez Winifer Maria - - - -
- 7 De la Cruz Segura Kirsi Nadeska - - - -
- 10 Ramirez Espinal Yeniffer Cristina - - - -
- 12 Reyes Hinojosa Gabriela Alexndra - - 19 19
- 18 Nuñez Sierra Luz Divina - - - -
- 15 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - 1 13 14
- 11 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola - 3 7 10
- 8 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - 4 8 12
- 9 Moreno Beras Alicia Basilenni - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 10 77 90 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 3

1 25
18

27
29

20
25

17
25

89
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:32 0:25 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 3.00021/06/2011
Callao - Perú
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:07  Total: 1:52
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1 5 Fernandez Perez Winifer Maria 12 2 15 29 34.48
2 6 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira 14 5 26 45 20.00
- 3 Heredia de la Cruz Zoraida 3 - 4 7
- 11 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola - - 1 1
- 1 Fersola Norberto Marianne - - - -
- 7 De la Cruz Segura Kirsi Nadeska - - - -
- 8 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - - - -
- 10 Ramirez Espinal Yeniffer Cristina - - - -
- 12 Reyes Hinojosa Gabriela Alexndra - - - -
- 15 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - - -
- 18 Nuñez Sierra Luz Divina - - - -
- 9 Moreno Beras Alicia Basilenni 1 3 5 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 10 51 91 21.98


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Reyes Hinojosa Gabriela Alexndra 38 1 68 107 9.50
2 5 Fernandez Perez Winifer Maria 1 - 13 14 0.25
- 3 Heredia de la Cruz Zoraida - - - -
- 6 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira - - 2 2
- 7 De la Cruz Segura Kirsi Nadeska - - 10 10
- 8 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth - - - -
- 9 Moreno Beras Alicia Basilenni - - - -
- 10 Ramirez Espinal Yeniffer Cristina - - - -
- 11 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola - - 4 4
- 15 Arias Perez Candida Estefany - - 4 4
- 18 Nuñez Sierra Luz Divina - - - -
- 1 Fersola Norberto Marianne - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 2 103 144 9.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

DOM
PER 3

1 25
18

27
29

20
25

17
25

89
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:32 0:25 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 3.00021/06/2011
Callao - Perú
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:07  Total: 1:52
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1 8 Olemar Katherine 2 3 4 9 0.50
2 5 Baella Vivian 1 1 8 10 0.25
2 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 2 8 11 0.25
2 10 Lopez Ginna 1 2 5 8 0.25
2 9 Camet Raffaella 1 1 1 3 0.25
2 2 Uribe Brenda 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 3 Herrada Grecia - - 1 1
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - - 3 3
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - - -
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 16 Acosta Maria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 11 32 50 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Yllescas Clarivett 15 - 15 30 50.00
2 2 Uribe Brenda 18 5 17 40 45.00
3 8 Olemar Katherine 9 9 18 36 25.00
- 5 Baella Vivian 6 1 17 24
- 10 Lopez Ginna 7 1 4 12
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra 2 1 4 7
- 9 Camet Raffaella 1 1 4 6
- 3 Herrada Grecia 1 3 1 5
- 16 Acosta Maria - - 1 1
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - - -
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 21 81 161 36.65


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 3

1 25
18

27
29

20
25

17
25

89
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:32 0:25 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 3.00021/06/2011
Callao - Perú
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:07  Total: 1:52
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1 16 Acosta Maria 19 8 3 30 4.75
2 5 Baella Vivian 16 6 1 23 4.00
3 6 Muñoz Alexandra 14 8 2 24 3.50
4 8 Olemar Katherine 10 3 - 13 2.50
5 2 Uribe Brenda 8 9 - 17 2.00
6 11 Yllescas Clarivett 6 5 - 11 1.50
7 10 Lopez Ginna 4 3 - 7 1.00
8 9 Camet Raffaella 3 2 - 5 0.75
9 7 Sosa Lisset 1 - - 1 0.25
9 3 Herrada Grecia 1 3 - 4 0.25
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 82 47 6 135 20.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 6 Muñoz Alexandra 4 - 16 20 1.00
2 2 Uribe Brenda 2 - 13 15 0.50
2 8 Olemar Katherine 2 4 7 13 0.50
4 5 Baella Vivian 1 - 19 20 0.25
4 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 - 8 9 0.25
- 3 Herrada Grecia - - 1 1
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - 6 6
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - 1 1
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 16 Acosta Maria - - - -
- 10 Lopez Ginna - 1 10 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 5 81 96 2.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 3

1 25
18

27
29

20
25

17
25

89
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:32 0:25 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 3.00021/06/2011
Callao - Perú
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:07  Total: 1:52

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 567), © 1992-2009 FIVB 22/0 6/2011  5:20 Page 5/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
U-20 Women's Pan American Cup
Final  (Places 1-2)



1 16 Acosta Maria 21 - 8 29 72.41
2 5 Baella Vivian 14 1 12 27 48.15
- 8 Olemar Katherine 4 - 6 10
- 2 Uribe Brenda 1 1 3 5
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - 2 2
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 - - 1
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - - - -
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - - -
- 10 Lopez Ginna - - - -
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 3 Herrada Grecia - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 3 36 80 47.50


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Muñoz Alexandra 44 - 70 114 11.00
2 2 Uribe Brenda 1 - 10 11 0.25
- 5 Baella Vivian - - 3 3
- 8 Olemar Katherine - - 2 2
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - - -
- 10 Lopez Ginna - - 5 5
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - - 4 4
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 16 Acosta Maria - - 6 6
- 3 Herrada Grecia - 1 2 3
- 7 Sosa Lisset - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 2 104 151 11.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

DOM
PER 3

1 25
18

27
29

20
25

17
25

89
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:32 0:25 0:23 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 3.00021/06/2011
Callao - Perú
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:07  Total: 1:52
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